
First Last Agency Address City State Zip Phone Email
Marty Anderson MN DNR - 1601 Minnnesota Dr. Brainerd MN 56401 218-833-8619 marty.anderson@dnr.state.mn.us 
Mark Anderson MN DNR Forestry PO Box 82 Onamia MN 56354 320-523-3137
Don Arnosti IATP 2105 First Ave South Minneapolis MN 55404 612-870-3460 darnosti@iatp.org
Pete Baalson 5075 189th Ave. N.W. New London MN 56273 320-354-5750 pbaalson@yahoo.com 
Lillian Baker MN DNR - Forestry 500 Lafayette Rd. St. Paul MN 55155 651-259-5252 lillian.baker@dnr.state.mn.us 
Erv Berglund MN DNR 6565 N.E. Pierce St. Fridley MN 55432 763-571-0293 eberglund@mn.rr.com 
Bud Bertschi MN DNR - Forestry 1601 Minnesota Dr. Brainerd MN 56401 218-833-8695 bud.bertschi@dnr.state.mn.us 
Tim Brault MN DNR - Forestry 613 Hwy. 23 S. Sandstone MN 55072 320-245-6789 tim.brault@dnr.state.mn.us 
Susan Brylski 985 Eckert Ave SE Buffalo MN 55313 763-682-6645
Susan Burks MN DNR Forestry 1200 Warner Road St. Paul MN 55106 651-772-7927 susan.burks@dnr.state.mn.us
Chuck Cornelius MN DNR - Forestry 2605 Aya Dr., Unit #6 Alexandria MN 56308 320-762-7812 charles.cornelius@dnr.state.mn.us
Greg Cuomo UMN - WCROC 46352 State Hwy. 329 Morris MN 56267 320-589-1711 cuomogj@morris.umn.edu
Dean Current UMN - CINRAM 1530 Cleveland Ave. North St. Paul MN 55108 612-624-4299 curre002@umn.edu
Cindy Darwin Carlton Co. Extension PO Box 307 Carlton MN 55718 218-384-3511 darwi003@umn.edu
Mike Demchik University of Wisconsin -Steven Point 800 Reserve St Steven Point WI 54481 715-295-8910 mdemchik@uwsp.edu
Steve Emerson MN DNR - Wildlife 16543 Haven Rd. Little Falls MN 56345 320-616-2450 steve.emerson@dnr.state.mn.us
Quinton Finley North Shore Forest Products Inc. PO Box 16286 Duluth MN 55816 612-867-3035
Bill Foss MN DNR - Forestry 613 Hwy. 23 S. Sandstone MN 55072 320-245-6789 bill.foss@dnr.state.mn.us
Tim Gallagher Minnesota Power 3215 Arrowhead Road Duluth MN 55811 218-720-2759 tgallagher@mnpower.com
John Gephart North Shore Forest Products Inc. PO Box 16286 Duluth MN 55816 218-349-1212 nsfp@skypoint.com
Linda Gormanson MN DNR - Forestry P.O. Box 607 New Ulm MN 56073 507-359-6059 linda.johnson@dnr.state.mn.us
David Grigal 2522 Stanbridge Ave. Roseville MN 55113 651-633-1472 dgrigal@umn.edu
Brian Gulseth North Shore Forest Products Inc. PO Box 16286 Duluth MN 55871 218-821-7843 nsfp@skypoint.com
Jeff Haas MN DNR - Forestry 16543 Haven Rd. Little Falls MN 56345 320-616-2450 x229 jeff.haas@dnr.state.mn.us
Gretchen Heaser MN DNR 940 Industrial Dr. S. # 103 Sauk Rapids MN 56379 320-255-4279 x 225 gretchen.heaser@dnr.state.mn.us
Philip Held Held's Timber Service 29864 440th St. N.E. Middle River MN 56737 218-459-3472 middle@gvtel.com
Kyle Holland Potlatch Corporation 28403 Mayo Hills Rd. Pequot Lakes MN 56472 218-838-0303 kyle.holland@potlatchcorp.com
Craig Kedrowski Minnesota Power 1301 18th St. Cloquet MN 55720 218-722-1972 x 2210 ckedrowski@mnpower.com
Chris Kobberdahl MN DNR - Forestry 1601 Minnesota Dr. Brainerd MN 56401 218-833-8599 chris.kobberdahl@dnr.state.mn.us
Beau Liddell MN DNR - 16543 Haven Rd. Little Falls MN 56345 320-616-2468 beau.liddell@dnr.state.mn.us
Bill Lovett Nebraska Forest Service 103 PI, UNL Lincoln NE 68583 402-472-6640 wlovett1@unl.edu
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Dean Makey MN DNR - Forestry 1601 Minnesota Dr. Brainerd MN 56401 218-833-8700 dean.makey@dnr.state.mn.us
William Mayland Benton Co. - Dept. of Development 531 Dewey St. Foley MN 56329 320-968-5065 william.mayland@co.benton.mn.us
Molly McGilp MN DNR - Forestry 800 Oak Savanna Lane S.W. Cambridge MN 55006 763-689-7101 molly.mcgilp@dnr.state.mn.us
Ray Miller Michigan State University 6005 J Rd. Escanaba MI 49829 906-786-1575 rmiller@msu.edu
Tony Miller MN DNR - Forestry 460 W. Maple Ave. Mora MN 55051 320-679-3683 tony.miller@dnr.state.mn.us
Mark Mortensen MN DNR - Forestry 1601 Minnesota Dr. Brainerd MN 56401 218-833-8701 mark.mortensen@dnr.state.mn.us
Sheldon Myerchin US-FWS 434 Great Oak Drive Waite Park MN 56387 320-253-4682 shelton_myerchin@fws.gov
Larry Nelson USDA - RCID 2008 Mahogany St. Mora MN 55051 320-679-4604 larry.nelson@mn.usda.gov
Kerry Nixon Central MN Ethanol -Coop 17936 Heron Road Little Falls MN 56345 320-632-1614 knixon@centralmnethanol.com
David Pauly MN DNR-Wildlife 800 Oak Savana Cambridge MN 55008 736-689-7108 david.pauly@dnr.state.umn.us
Donald Peterson USDA FS 8381 Oak Rd. St. Joseph MN 56374 320-253-8581 dwpetersonfor@yahoo.com
Tim Pharis MN DNR - Wildlife 800 Oak Savanna Lane N.W. Cambridge MN 55008 763-689-7110 tim.pharis@dnr.state.mn.us
Steve Piepgras MN DNR Wildlife 29172 100th Ave. Onamia MN 56359 320-532-3537 Steve.Piepgras@dnr.state.mn.us
Jodie Provost MN DNR - Wildlife 1200  Minnesota Ave. S. Aitkin MN 56431 218-927-2982 jodie.provost@dnr.state.mn.us
Jodi Provost MN DNR Forestry 1200 Minnesota Ave. S. Aitkin MN 56431 218-927-2982 jodie.provost@dnr.state.mn.us
Tom Romaine MN DNR - Forestry P.O. Box 607 New Ulm MN 56073 507-359-6048 tom.romaine@dnr.state.mn.us
Greg Russell MN DNR Forestry 1005 High Ave. NE Wilmar MN 56201 320-231-0008 x 139 greg.russell@rcdnet.net
Eli Sagor UMN - Extension 1530 Cleveland Ave North St. Paul MN 55108 612-624-6948 esagor@umn.edu
William Salo MN DNR - Forestry 460 W. Maple Ave. Mora MN 55051 320-679-3683 william.salo@dnr.state.mn.us
Troy Salzer UMN PO Box 307 Carlton MN 55718 218-384-3511 salze003@umn.edu
Dean Schmidt WesMin RC&D 900 Robert Street # 104 Alexandria MN 56308 320-763-3195 x 5 dean.schmidt@mn.usda.gov
Ernest Schmitt MN DNR - Forestry 2605 Aya Dr. Alexandria MN 56308 320-762-7812 ernest.schmitt@dnr.state.mn.us
Joey Schuft McLeod SWCD 14007 20th St. Brownton MN 55312 320-328-5702 Joey_Farmer@yahoo.com
Ray Schultz SWCD Mille Lacs Co. 12429 250th St. Millaca MN 56353 320-389-3442
Allen Sharp MN DNR - Forestry 1601 Minnesota Ave. Brainerd MN 56401 218-833-8702 allen.sharp@dnr.state.mn.us
Richard Tuszynski MN DNR - Wildlife 29172 100th Ave. Onamia MN 56359 320-532-3537 richard.tuszynski@dnr.state.mn.us
Jeff Wilder MN DNR - Forestry 305 Roosevelt Rd. Onamia MN 56359 320-532-3137 jeff.wilder@dnr.state.mn.us
Peter Willis MN DNR - Forestry P.O. Box 82 Onamia MN 56359 320-532-3137 peter.willis@dnr.state.mn.us
Kellie Wolf Timber Wolf Consulting 15305 Leisure Dr. Detroit Lakes MN 56501 218-847-1069 kwolf@loretel.net
Richard Woollen Nebraska Forest Svc. - Lower Loup NRD P.O. Box 210 Ord NE 68862 308-728-3221 rwoollen@un1.edu
Gary Wyatt UMN - Extension 1961 Premier Dr. Suite 110 Mankato MN 56001 507-389-6748 wyatt@umn.eud
Diomy Zamora UMN - Extension 708 Maple St Brainerd MN 56401 218-828-2332 zamor015@umn.edu
Dave Zumeta MN Forest Resources Council Skok Hall St. Paul MN 55108 651-603-0108 dzumeta@tc.umn.edu
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